EDUCATION
SOLUTIONS GUIDE
2 3
A PREMIER EDUCATION
EXPERIENCE
Premier Mounts has provided rugged and reliable display and projector mounts to K-12 and
higher education spaces since our inception in 1977. We work closely with our customers in the
education space to provide products to support the technology for educators to enhance their

equipment needs to be moved from classrooms to auditoriums and lecture halls. Faculty and staff
need the mobility to arrange A/V equipment to best suit their environment.
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO ORDER
SELECT A BASE that fits
your project needs!
PICK YOUR POLE
LENGTH Choose from
different column sizes
and finish: 40”, 60”,
72” and 84”.
CHOOSE A MOUNT
based on the VESA
pattern and display
weight.
MOVEMENT AND
ADJUSTMENT choose
how much tilt and
rotation is needed.
ACCESORIZE: add a
brochure holder, or
equipment shelf.
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3
6 7
STATE-OF-THE-ART ACCESSORIES
TO HELP MINIMIZE DEVICE DAMAGE
Since 1992, we’ve had the privilege of interacting with K-12 1:1 technology OEMs and other
thought leaders. Also, by working hand in hand over the years with schools and students,
we’re proud to be an integral part of the education technology evolution.
We accomplish our mission by crafting innovative, solution-oriented products that exceed the
expectations of our clients. Our experience in hundreds of schools has taught us that we must
listen to what schools need and evolve our products and relationships to best serve K-12.
RUGGED SNAP-ON CASE
Providing Drop and Shock Protection
Ultimate in lightweight, alway-on protectipon. This case is
designed with education and business use in mind. The
precision fit protective case mitigates device damage,
downtime, and total cost of ownership.
InfoCase
Education
EDUCATION | SOLUTIONS GUIDE
Our durable cases are engineered to help your project soar! Infocase’s wide
array of protective products are built to tackle the everyday rugh and tumble
life of the K-12 school system.
WITH OVER 35 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE,
we’ve had the privilege of working alongside K-12 edtech thought leaders and innovative partners.
TEMPERED GLASS SCREEN PROTECTION
TOUCH AND STYLUS COMPATIBLE
OLEOPHOBIC COATING IS RESISTANT TO
SMUDGES AND FINGERPRINTS
MULTI-LAYER CONSTRUCTION
PROVIDES HIGH IMACT RESISTANCE
8 9
FLAT MOUNTS
Part Description VESA Weight Limit Application
P2642F Low-Profile Mount for Displays up to
130lbs.
200mm x200mm -
535mm x 400mm 130lbs. | 59.1kg Wall
P4263F Low-Profile Mount for Displays up to
175lbs.
200mm x 200mm -
815mm x 525mm 175lbs. | 79.5kg Wall
P5080F Low-Profile Mount for Displays up to
300lbs.
200mmx 200mm -
1110mm x 705mm 300lbs. | 136.4kg Wall
PRF Fixed Low-Profile Flat Panel Mount for
Displays up to 50 lb./22.5 kg
75mm x 75mm -
200mm x 200mm 50lbs. | 22.6kg Wall
TILT MOUNTS
Part Description VESA Weight Limit Application
P2642T Tilting Low-Profile Mount for Displays

4” x 4.5” x 6 | 101.6mm x
114.3mm x 152.4mm 200lbs. | 90.7kg
CAST-BW Casters for BW-BASE 3” x 3.5” x 5” | 76.2mm x
88.9mm x 127mm 160lbs. | 73kg
PSD-HDCA Single Display Adapter for
Dual  Pole Carts & Stands
6” x 4.26” x 8.40” | 152.4mm x
108.2mm x 213.4mm Same weight limit as base
PSD-DPB Back-to Back Adapter for
Dual Pole Carts & Stands
7.25” x 3.61” x 5.25” | 184.2mm
x 91.7mm x 133.4mm Same weight limit as base
EDUCATION | SOLUTIONS GUIDE
RUGGED SNAP-ON CASE
Infocase Part # Compatible Device
AO-SNP-L100G4 Lenove 100e/100w Gen 4
AO-SNP-L300G4 Lenovo 300e/300w Gen 4
AO-SNP-L500G4 Lenovo500e/500w Gen 4
AO-SNP-YOGA13W-G2 Lenovo 13W Yoga G1 & G2
AO-SNP-L14G3 Lenovo 14e G3
TEMPERED GLASS
Laptops
INF-SG-LEN-300E Lenovo 300e Gen2
INF-SG-LEN-500E Lenovo 500e Gen 2
INF-SG-LEN-300-500G3 300e/w, 500e/w Gen 3
INF-SG-LEN-YOGA11E-G6 ThinkPad 11e Yoga Gen 6
INF-SG-LEN-YOGA11E-G5 ThinkPad 11e Yoga Gen 5
INF-SG-LEN-YOGA13W 13W Yoga
INF-SG-LEN-X1YOGAG6 X1 Yoga G6
Tablets
INF-SG-LEN-10W 10W Tablet
INF-SG-LEN-M8 Tab M8 Tablet
INF-SG-LEN-K10 Tab K10 Tablet
InfoCase
Education